ot 1965

Snack Bar

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

***Hamburger
***Cheeseburger
Hotdog

Chili Dog
*#*Patty Melt
Club Sandwich
BLT
Ham-n-Cheese
Turkey-n-Cheese

Buffalo Fingers (4 count)
Chicken Finger Sandwich
Buftalo Finger Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Chopped Chicken Breast

$7.00
$7.50
$3.50
$4.00
$6.50
$7.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Chicken Fingers (4 count) $6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00

SIDES

French Fries
Curly Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

***Consuming raw or undercooked meat,
seafood or egg products can increase your risk

of food illnesses. ***

SANDWICHES
***Fried Egg $3.50
***Ego-n-Cheese $3.75
***Bacon, Egg-n-Cheese  $4.50
***Ham, Egg-n-Cheese ~ $4.50

SALADS
Mixed Greens Salad $6.50
Chefs Salad $7.00
Chicken Finger Salad $8.00
Buffalo Finger Salad $8.00
Chicken Salad Plate $6.50

SNACKS
Crackers $1.00
Pastries $1.00
Candy $1.00
Chips $1.50

DRINKS
Iced Tea $1.00
Lemonade $2.00
Can Soda $1.50
Bottle Soda $2.00
Gatorade $3.00

ALCOHOL

Domestic Can $3.00
Single Can (Premium) $3.50 6
Pack (Domestic) $12.00
6 Pack (Premium) $13.00
12 Pack (Domestic) $20.00
12 Pack (Premium) $21.00




