

Snack Bar

LUNCH

***Hamburger	\$7.00
***Cheeseburger	\$7.50
Hotdog	\$3.50
Chili Dog	\$4.00
***Patty Melt	\$6.50
Club Sandwich	\$7.50
BLT	\$6.00
Ham-n-Cheese	\$6.00
Turkey-n-Cheese	\$6.00
Chicken Fingers (4 count)	\$6.50
Buffalo Fingers (4 count)	\$6.50
Chicken Finger Sandwich	\$6.50
Buffalo Finger Sandwich	\$6.50
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$4.00
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$6.00
Chopped Chicken Breast	\$6.00

SIDES	
French Fries	\$3.00
Curly Fries	\$4.00
Sweet Potato Fries	\$4.00
Onion Rings	\$4.00

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or egg products can increase your risk of food illnesses.

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

***Fried Egg	\$3.50
***Egg-n-Cheese	\$3.75
***Bacon, Egg-n-Cheese	\$4.50
***Ham, Egg-n-Cheese	\$4.50

SALADS

Mixed Greens Salad	\$6.50
Chefs Salad	\$7.00
Chicken Finger Salad	\$8.00
Buffalo Finger Salad	\$8.00
Chicken Salad Plate	\$6.50

	SNACKS	
Crackers		\$1.00
Pastries		\$1.00
Candy		\$1.00
Chips		\$1.50

DRINKS		
Iced Tea	\$1.00	
Lemonade	\$2.00	
Can Soda	\$1.50	
Bottle Soda	\$2.00	
Gatorade	\$3.00	

ALCOHOL		
Domestic Can	\$3.00	
Single Can (Premium)	\$3.50 6	
Pack (Domestic)	\$12.00	
6 Pack (Premium)	\$13.00	
12 Pack (Domestic)	\$20.00	
12 Pack (Premium)	\$21.00	